HRUS-Engineering  8/22/2002
Rev.A
GT5 Cable assembly
Brochure
HRS ELECTRIC USA Inc.
HRUS-Engineering  8/22/2002
Rev.A
BASIC No.

BLANK- HIROSE SPECIFIC
SHEET 2 OF 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
GT5 CABLE ASSEMBLY, DOUBLE ENDED
TOLERANCE
±±±± 4mm
±±±± 6mm
±±±± 3%
HRUS-Engineering  8/22/2002
Rev.A
BASIC No.
0280: GT5 CABLE ASSY, SINGLE ENDED
CABLE TYPE
58- RG-58/U (ANDREW P/No.910046A000)
(REF. BELDEN P/No.YR43743)
174- RG-174/U (BELDEN P/No.8216)
316- RG-316/U (BELDEN P/No.83284)
L (mm)
CABLE TYPE
HOUSING TYPE
TOLERANCE TABLE
L (mm)
UP TO 200
201 ~  500
501 & UP
P/No. EXPLANATION
HRUS0280 – XXX – XX – XX (X) - XXX
CONNECTOR TYPE
M – MALE(RECEPTACLE) ON BOTH ENDS
F – FEMALE(PLUG) ON BOTH ENDS
HOUSING TYPE (SEE ATTACHED)
1 – GT5-1PP-HU (M CONNECTOR)
2 – GT5-1S-HU  (F CONNECTOR)
CABLE LEGTH
L (mm)
POLARIZING CODING (SEE ATTACHED)
A
B
C
D
E
BLANK- HIROSE SPECIFIC
SHEET 3 OF 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
GT5 CABLE ASSEMBLY, SINGLE ENDED
TOLERANCE
±±±± 4mm
±±±± 6mm
±±±± 3%
HRUS-Engineering  8/22/2002
Rev.A
TV
VHF
M CONNECTOR F CONNECTORAPPLICATIONCODING COLOR
POLARIZING CODING
A